
Exam timetable Summer 2016
Day Date Start Time Duration AB Qual Title Code

Monday 21-24 Mar 2016 8.45am All day AQA GCSE Fine Art & Textiles 4202/4
Tuesday 17 May 2016 9am 35m    AQA GCSE French Unit 1 Listening foundation 46551F
Tuesday 17 May 2016 9am 45m    AQA GCSE French Unit 1 Listening higher 46551H
Tuesday 17 May 2016 9am 30m    AQA GCSE French Unit 2 Reading foundation 46552F
Tuesday 17 May 2016 9am 50m    AQA GCSE French Unit 2 Reading higher 46552H
Tuesday 17 May 2016 1.30pm 1h OCR GCSE Biology A Modules B1, B2, B3:Written Paper A161
Thursday 19 May 2016 9am 1h OCR GCSE Chemistry A Modules C1, C2, C3 Written Paper A171

Friday 20 May 2016 9am 35m    AQA GCSE Spanish Unit 1 Listening foundation 46951F
Friday 20 May 2016 9am 45m    AQA GCSE Spanish Unit 1 Listening higher 46951H
Friday 20 May 2016 9am 30m    AQA GCSE Spanish Unit 2 Reading foundation 46952F
Friday 20 May 2016 9am 50m    AQA GCSE Spanish Unit 2 Reading higher 46952H
Friday 20 May 2016 1.30pm 1h 30m Pearson GCSE Physical Education Unit 1: The Theory of Physical Education 5PE01

Monday 23 May 2016 9am 2h     WJEC GCSE English Literature unit 1 4201
Tuesday 24 May 2016 9am 2h AQA GCSE Design and Technology : Electronic Products Unit 1 45401
Tuesday 24 May 2016 1.30pm 1h 30m AQA GCSE Geography A Unit 1 90301

Wednesday 25 May 2016 9am 1h OCR Cambridge National Business & Enterprise: Introduction to Business R061
Wednesday 25 May 2016 1.30pm 1h OCR GCSE Physics A Modules P1, P2, P3:Written Paper A181

Thursday 26 May 2016 9am 1h 45m Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 Non-calc 1MA0 
Friday 27 May 2016 9am 2h     WJEC GCSE English Literature unit 2 4202

Monday 6 June 2016 9am 1h 45m AQA GCSE History B Unit 1 91451
Monday 6 June 2016 1.30pm 2h AQA GCSE DT: Food Technology 45451
Tuesday 7 June 2016 9am 2 x 1h     WJEC GCSE English/English Language Unit 1 4171/2

Wednesday 8 June 2016 9am 1h 30m OCR GCSE Computing:Computer systems & programming:Written Paper A451
Wednesday 8 June 2016 9am 35m    AQA GCSE German Unit 1 Listening foundation 46651F
Wednesday 8 June 2016 9am 45m    AQA GCSE German Unit 1 Listening higher 46651H
Wednesday 8 June 2016 9am 30m    AQA GCSE German Unit 2 Reading foundation 46652F
Wednesday 8 June 2016 9am 50m    AQA GCSE German Unit 2 Reading higher 46652H
Wednesday 8 June 2016 1.30pm 1h 30m AQA GCSE Geography A Unit 2 90302

Thursday 9 June 2016 9am 1h 45m Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 Calc 1MA0 
Friday 10 June 2016 1.30pm 1h     AQA GCSE Music Unit 1 42701
Friday 10 June 2016 9am 1h OCR GCSE Biology A Modules B4, B5, B6:Written Paper A162

Tuesday 14 June 2016 1.30pm 1h 45m AQA GCSE History B Unit 2 91452
Wednesday 15 June 2016 1.30pm 1h OCR GCSE Chemistry A Modules C4, C5, C6:Written Paper A172

Thursday 16 June 2016 9am 2h     AQA GCSE Design and Technology : Resistant Materials Technology Unit 1 45601
Friday 17 June 2016 9am 1h  OCR GCSE Physics A Modules P4, P5, P6:Written Paper A182

Monday 20 June 2016 9am 1h 30m AQA Cert Certificate in Further Maths (non-calculator) 8360/1
Monday 20 June 2016 9am 1h OCR GCSE Biology A Module B7:Written paper A163
Monday 20 June 2016 1.30pm 1h 30m WJEC GCSE Film Studies paper 1 0155/01

Wednesday 22 June 2016 9am 1h  OCR GCSE Chemistry A Module C7:Written Paper A173
Thursday 23rd June 2016 1.30pm 1h WJEC GCSE Film Studies paper 2 0155/02

Friday 24 June 2016 9am 2h     AQA Cert Further Maths (calculator) 8360/2
Friday 24 June 2016 9am 1h OCR GCSE Physics A Module P7:Written Paper A183
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